
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3330 DEVI ANJANA S 993.000

2 25UG3416 NILA K C 983.000

3 25UG2574 FATHIMA HANIYYA . K 981.000

4 25UG2378 MEENAKSHI NARAYANANKUTTY 977.000

5 25UG1605 ANUPAMA M 974.000

6 25UG2447 MALAVIKA K 965.000

7 25UG2556 SONA SUNNY 964.000

8 25UG1329 K S SANDRA 964.000

9 25UG2694 TABASSUM FAIZAL K 963.000

10 25UG137 ESHA P SHEFEER 953.000

11 25UG3284 AYISHA MARVA T F 951.000

12 25UG1224 ANGEL SHAJI 950.000

13 25UG1045 IRENE LIJO P 946.000

14 25UG4218 HADHI SHAMSUDHEEN 945.000

15 25UG2999 ABHINAV RATHNAN 945.000

16 25UG3047 NIRANJANA K NAIR 945.000

17 25UG2725 KAILAS B NATH 942.000

18 25UG2610 ABHINAV S 938.000

19 25UG4089 MALAVIKA A 938.000

20 25UG1611 SIGHA K JAYAN 938.000

21 25UG3220 BINSHA S ANILKUMAR 937.000

22 25UG4282 SETHULAKSHMI E R 935.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4484 LUBAIBA PARVIN P A 932.000

2 25UG4164 MARIE STARLET 927.000

3 25UG3941 GRACE SUSAN PAUL 923.000

4 25UG636 ANAMIKA V B 923.000

5 25UG4264 ANNA SIBI 920.000

6 25UG2730 AISWARYA C M 920.000

7 25UG262 NIRANJANA SOUBHEESH K N 919.000

8 25UG1325 VAISHNAVI K S 919.000

9 25UG3862 ADITHI A V 918.000

10 25UG4340 FATHIMA BAHJA E. K 917.667

11 25UG1704 SANDRA K 915.000

12 25UG2633 ALEX SHAJI 909.000

13 25UG274 SREYA V SREEDHAR 906.000

14 25UG3794 AFLIHA.K.V 903.000

15 25UG1398 DEVANANDA V H 903.000

16 25UG4554 SREYA SHIBU 903.000
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17 25UG2856 NIDHA FATHIMA 902.000

18 25UG1201 ADHVAIDH MOHAN 901.000

19 25UG4016 VISMAYA P P 898.000

20 25UG2717 E K AFNAS 898.000

21 25UG2539 PARVANA SURESH 898.000

22 25UG2812 MAJLO JOSEPH K J 896.000

23 25UG196 DHURGA SUMESH 896.000

24 25UG3621 AKASH NANDAKUMAR 892.000

25 25UG4213 GAUTHAM SURESH 891.000

26 25UG2941 ANANDHU K S 887.000

27 25UG3999 RASHIYA FARHAN A 880.000

28 25UG3364 ASWATHI KISHOR 880.000

29 25UG655 DEVIKA ROHITH 880.000

30 25UG868 SHAHANA KADEEJA K 880.000

31 25UG3050 HRISHIKESH T 874.000

32 25UG4189 MEERA RAJEEV 874.000

33 25UG2384 ARJUN K S 874.000

34 25UG3134 ANNVIYA VIBIN 871.000

35 25UG4443 ABHINYA T A 868.000

36 25UG4606 SANOOJA VS 867.000

37 25UG4469 SWATHIKA SANAL 866.000

38 25UG3466 JOSEPH ROY 866.000

39 25UG1795 ARSHA MARIA DAS 862.667

40 25UG725 ATHIRA SREEKUMAR 862.000

41 25UG3858 SRAVANA P.B 861.000

42 25UG385 NIRANJANA K 860.000

43 25UG4110 MOHAMED AFSAL U M 858.000

44 25UG1548 SMEA BISHOY 856.000

45 25UG2506 KRISHNENDHU G 855.000

46 25UG2351 ARYA C 853.000

47 25UG4131 DIYA AFREEN 852.000

48 25UG2386 EBIN K B 852.000

49 25UG1013 LAKSHMI P BIBIN 852.000

50 25UG1729 AARSHA P S 851.333

51 25UG736 AISWARYA PRAVEEN 850.667

52 25UG3800 SAYANA SANOJ 850.667

53 25UG922 CAROLINE M.B 850.000

54 25UG3540 SAHLA K A 849.000

55 25UG1310 NANDANA V D 844.000

56 25UG3434 VRINDA 842.667

57 25UG1036 LAMCY SUNIL 841.000

58 25UG3481 IRINE BIJU KAVUNGAL 840.000

59 25UG4334 ABHINAV AJITHKUMAR 839.000

60 25UG642 JANNATH A S 836.000

61 25UG4412 BHAVYA PRADEEP 836.000

62 25UG779 ARAVIND.T.J 836.000

63 25UG1214 DEVASENA P A 831.000



64 25UG3684 FATHIMA AFNA M 827.000

65 25UG4001 JESTEENA JAISON 823.000

66 25UG3059 SRIYA P PRATHISH 821.000

67 25UG2108 REMEES SULAIMAN C R 820.000

68 25UG1664 NIHA.M.B 817.000

69 25UG3160 YUSRA FATHIMA S 815.000

70 25UG3776 DEVIKA SIVARAMAN 813.000

71 25UG4097 ANUSREE ES 806.000

72 25UG4565 M K ARUN KARTHIK 805.000

73 25UG1098 VISHNU C V 804.000

74 25UG242 S KARTHIKA 804.000

75 25UG1827 ROHITH P U 804.000

76 25UG864 AGNUS PRINCE 804.000

77 25UG4640 HRIDYA T S 803.000

78 25UG369 ARCHA SANTHOSH S 803.000

79 25UG1136 GODLEENA LOUIS 800.000

80 25UG3167 LAKSHMI P V 800.000

81 25UG853 DEVI DHARMAN 800.000

82 25UG4240 PARVATHY K R 797.000

83 25UG94 SREERAG K K 794.000

84 25UG3391 BHARATH RAJ T S 793.000

85 25UG615 NIYA PRINCE 790.000

86 25UG2596 SHERIN SAJI 784.000

87 25UG2586 ANJIMA A J 783.000

88 25UG650 PRIYAMVADA SAJITH 782.000

89 25UG1440 JERIN JIBI GEORGE 780.000

90 25UG341 AMAN SAKHA A S 775.000

91 25UG2831 VISHNU T A 771.000

92 25UG4611 EMMANUEL GEORGE. T 767.000

93 25UG2524 PRANALY PRASAD 766.000

94 25UG3375 MOHAMMED AZIL 764.000

95 25UG1019 ALEENA MARY A J 764.000

96 25UG454 ALAN LINO MUTTATH 762.000

97 25UG1532 LAKSHMI P S 762.000

98 25UG602 SEMINAYAS ARAMBILLY 758.000

99 25UG1388 ABEL VARGHESE 755.000

100 25UG298 B.ASWATHA 754.000

101 25UG3922 MADHAV M J 752.000

102 25UG120 NANDHANA KOVILPARAMBIL RETHISH RAJAN 750.000

103 25UG434 PAULO ELDHO JEBY 748.000

104 25UG572 MEENAKSHI MG 746.000

105 25UG2681 DARSANA K J 744.000

106 25UG2946 ANAND DIVE 742.000

107 25UG1490 ALIT RAJ 735.000

108 25UG4091 ASHWANT T 735.000

109 25UG660 SREERAM VIGIL 733.000

110 25UG3779 ATHULKRISHNA 731.000



111 25UG634 LAKSHMY JAYADEV 728.000

112 25UG3197 MALAVIKA V S 726.000

113 25UG4593 NEHA SUNIL 724.000

114 25UG4239 SREEDEVI V P 723.000

115 25UG4324 ARYANANDA SUDHISH 721.000

116 25UG379 LEON SEBO K S 718.000

117 25UG1002 DEEKSHIT R NAIR 715.000

118 25UG4100 AJWADH E P 713.000

119 25UG2142 ADITHI V B 711.000

120 25UG3948 ABHINAV 711.000

121 25UG2525 ABHISHEK T S 709.000

122 25UG2417 GAURI BINOY 702.000

123 25UG936 PAVAN KISHAN J 700.000

124 25UG1694 ANANTHU M S 695.000

125 25UG1182 ANANYA LAKSHMI VIJAY 693.000

126 25UG4002 ADITHYA BABU 689.000

127 25UG372 ALGITHA M D 689.000

128 25UG60 ROHN PAUL KURIAN 688.000

129 25UG3789 EIJO IRANI 687.000

130 25UG2250 T.H.ANANDHU 686.000

131 25UG164 AJOY JOSE 684.000

132 25UG2889 NANDHU K BIJU 683.000

133 25UG3098 JOFRAN FIGAREZ 683.000

134 25UG3889 NITHINSHA C NAZAR 680.000

135 25UG2742 MOHAMMED NIHAL T 674.000

136 25UG253 AWANTHIKA ANEESH 672.000

137 25UG3103 SAM SEBASTIAN 671.000

138 25UG2257 SREYA ROOPESH 670.000

139 25UG3508 LAKSHMI BABU 668.000

140 25UG4117 ASHIN SALIN THOMAS 662.000

141 25UG275 ANANDHU TS 660.000

142 25UG2865 VAISAKH T S 656.000

143 25UG2401 MUHAMMED SHAHAZ P 654.000

144 25UG1915 MOHAMMED SAFEEL 651.000

145 25UG2801 P S SAMEERA 648.000

146 25UG870 ABHINAV R P 646.000

147 25UG247 DONNA POLY 642.000

148 25UG134 JOSHUA JOSE 640.000

149 25UG4597 MOHAMMED FAHEEM C M 630.000

150 25UG1805 FAHAD THANGAL 627.000

151 25UG1472 ROHAN GANDHI 619.000

152 25UG3492 ASWIN SIDHARTH P S 615.000

153 25UG4513 SREEHARI M U 590.000

154 25UG1895 SANA FATHIMA K N 586.000

155 25UG3480 ALEX T J 581.333

156 25UG1244 ALAN 579.000

157 25UG1412 ARYANANDA M 575.000



RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4164 MARIE STARLET 927.000

2 25UG636 ANAMIKA V B 923.000

3 25UG4264 ANNA SIBI 920.000

4 25UG2633 ALEX SHAJI 909.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4554 SREYA SHIBU 903.000

2 25UG2812 MAJLO JOSEPH K J 896.000

3 25UG3134 ANNVIYA VIBIN 871.000

4 25UG4606 SANOOJA VS 867.000

5 25UG3466 JOSEPH ROY 866.000

6 25UG1548 SMEA BISHOY 856.000

7 25UG2386 EBIN K B 852.000

8 25UG1036 LAMCY SUNIL 841.000

9 25UG3481 IRINE BIJU KAVUNGAL 840.000

10 25UG4001 JESTEENA JAISON 823.000

11 25UG864 AGNUS PRINCE 804.000

12 25UG1136 GODLEENA LOUIS 800.000

13 25UG1019 ALEENA MARY A J 764.000

14 25UG454 ALAN LINO MUTTATH 762.000

15 25UG602 SEMINAYAS ARAMBILLY 758.000

16 25UG1388 ABEL VARGHESE 755.000

17 25UG4593 NEHA SUNIL 724.000

18 25UG60 ROHN PAUL KURIAN 688.000

19 25UG3789 EIJO IRANI 687.000

20 25UG164 AJOY JOSE 684.000

21 25UG3103 SAM SEBASTIAN 671.000

22 25UG4117 ASHIN SALIN THOMAS 662.000

23 25UG247 DONNA POLY 642.000

24 25UG3480 ALEX T J 581.333

25 25UG1244 ALAN 579.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4412 BHAVYA PRADEEP 836.000

2 25UG3167 LAKSHMI P V 800.000

3 25UG341 AMAN SAKHA A S 775.000

4 25UG1532 LAKSHMI P S 762.000

5 25UG3922 MADHAV M J 752.000

6 25UG3779 ATHULKRISHNA 731.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4324 ARYANANDA SUDHISH 721.000

2 25UG936 PAVAN KISHAN J 700.000

3 25UG4002 ADITHYA BABU 689.000

4 25UG3508 LAKSHMI BABU 668.000

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



5 25UG2865 VAISAKH T S 656.000

6 25UG2801 P S SAMEERA 648.000

7 25UG870 ABHINAV R P 646.000

8 25UG1472 ROHAN GANDHI 619.000

9 25UG3492 ASWIN SIDHARTH P S 615.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG372 ALGITHA M D 689.000

ST MERIT - (Confirmed List) 




